## **Shine the Light:**

## ANNOUNCING FIRST ANNUAL CALBROKER HEALTH INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS OF THE YEAR RECOGNITION



## Your nominations wanted for Health Insurance Professionals of 2023!

Please join Cal Broker as we launch our first annual recognition program called "Shine the Light" to highlight health insurance professionals who made a difference through their good work in the past year.

As you look back over 2023, consider nominating a colleague you feel best fits YOUR description of Health Broker/Agent of the Year.

**Criteria:** We are looking to honor professionals who are an example for others in the industry — those who shine by providing consistently excellent solutions for their clients, address their client's issues with collaborative partners, and demonstrate unfailing commitment to their work. Does that sound like a professional you know? Let them know by nominating them!

Email your nominee's name, their contact information and a brief reason for your nomination with concise examples.

Use the subject line: Shine the Light Nominee.

## Send nominations for consideration by Jan. 15 to emma@calbrokermag.com

We will "Shine the Light" on selected Health Insurance Professionals of 2023 in our eNewsletter and in our February monthly magazine. Honorees will receive a free two-year annual print subscription (value \$24 annually) and a basic eDirectory listing for a year (value \$99).